Date
August 11, 2019
August 11, 2019
August 11, 2019
August 11, 2019
August 11, 2019
August 11, 2019
August 11, 2019
August 12, 2019
August 12, 2019
August 12, 2019
August 12, 2019
August 12, 2019
August 12, 2019
August 12, 2019
August 12, 2019
August 12, 2019
August 12, 2019
August 12, 2019
August 12, 2019
August 12, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019

Title

Scaredy Monster Loses a Tooth
Struck by Lightning

Jet-Powered Speed

Kittens!

Scaredy Monster Rides a Bike

Predators!

Seals!

Oh, Brother! Brat Attack!

Pete The Cat: Rocking in My School Shoes
Pete The Cat: | Love My White Shoes
Don't Call Me Grandma

Big Bouffant

| Know an Old Teacher

Cat Ninja: The Silent Master of Kat Fu
Freaky-Strange Buildings

It's Snot Fair

Disaster Zone: Sinkholes

Mighty Motoxers

Disaster Zone: Tornadoes

Rally Car Dudes

Lost in Space: An Up2U Action Adventure
Catbug Dreams & Things

Creature Campers: The Secret of Shadow Lake, Part 2 of 3
Pandora's Box

Memoirs of a Goldfish

My Name is Catbug

Lester's Dreadful Sweaters

Ninja Cowboy Bear Presents The Way of the Ninja
No Pirates Allowed! Said Library Lou

The Stolen Smell

Creature Campers: The Secret of Shadow Lake, Part 1 of 3

Time Read

0:04:46
0:17:45
0:03:11
0:09:36
0:04:58
0:08:04
0:09:47
0:09:04
0:04:52
0:04:25
0:01:27
0:02:42
0:03:56
0:12:08
0:20:34
0:03:37
0:05:36
0:07:56
0:00:17
0:10:58
0:02:46
0:07:15
0:08:51
0:03:31
0:06:14
0:01:46
0:06:11
0:02:47
0:06:55
0:03:38
0:13:49

Pages Read

21
20
18
17
17
15
15
33
27
23
19
18
18
16
15
15
13
13
12
12
59
36
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
18



August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 13, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 14, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019

The Pout-Pout Fish

Going Hollywood: A Dinosaur's Dream
Poop Eaters

We're Back! A Dinosaur Story

Taylor Swift

Big

Ariana Grande

Beach Fleas and Other Tiny Sand Animals
Catbug: If | Were...

Creature Campers Book 6: Surprise Under The Stars

National Geographic Readers: Titanic
National Geographic Readers: Halloween
National Geographic Readers: Dinosaurs
If | had a Cat

Catbug Says

Catbug: If | Were...

Catbug: Space Chicken!

Billy Stuart in the Minotaur's Lair

Didi Dodo, Future Spy: Recipe for Disaster
Scribbles and Ink: Out of the Box

The Curse of the Magic Mirror

Aunt Agatha's surprise

Cat Ninja: The Silent Master of Kat Fu
Fables and Fairy Tales for Kids #3
Enjella Uprooted: A Tooth Fairy Gets a New Job
Pug: What a Mug!

Cinderella Penguin

Billy Brown and the Belly Button Beastie
Ziggy's Big Idea

What More Can A Fairy Be?

National Geographic Readers: Dinosaurs

0:03:25
0:05:41
0:09:24
0:07:14
0:02:23
0:02:30
0:05:30
0:03:00
0:03:04
0:05:25
0:20:58
0:04:32
0:03:29
0:01:03
0:01:49
0:00:24
0:02:24
0:02:43
0:00:44
0:01:52
0:04:43
0:05:51
0:11:19
0:05:22
0:00:40
0:07:25
0:03:41
0:05:13
0:04:59
0:02:30
0:00:16

17
17
16
16
14
12
12
12
12
40
34
18
16
13
12
12
12
83
33
33
26
25
24
24
24
18
17
16
16
16
16



August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 15, 2019
August 16, 2019
August 16, 2019
August 16, 2019
August 18, 2019
August 18, 2019
August 18, 2019
August 18, 2019
August 18, 2019
August 19, 2019
August 19, 2019
August 20, 2019
August 20, 2019
August 20, 2019
August 20, 2019
August 22, 2019
August 22, 2019
August 22, 2019
August 22, 2019
September 2, 2019
September 2, 2019
September 2, 2019
September 2, 2019
September 2, 2019
September 2, 2019
September 2, 2019
September 2, 2019

The Magic Colors of Sparkleshire
The Littlest Mermaid

The Gingerbread Man

Sleeping Beauty

The Princess and the Pea

Caps for Sale: A Tale of a Peddler, Some Monkeys and Their Monkey Business

Ariana Grande

Pharrell Williams

Scribbles and Ink: The Contest
Scribbles and Ink: Out of the Box
Aunt Agatha's surprise

Drawing Awesome Cars

Street Bike Mania

Carl's Curler Crisis

Arctic Fox: Very Cool!

Bunnies: Watch Animals Grow
Puppies: Watch Animals Grow
Creepy But Cool: Snakes

Black Mambas: Sudden Death!
Larry Bendeco Johannes Von Sloop
Doctor De Soto

Harry the Dirty Dog

Why Do Kittens Do That?: Real Things Kids Love to Know
Once Before Time: Cinderella Rex
Weird But True Know-It-All: Greek Mythology
Carl's Curler Crisis

Pterosaurs: Rulers of the Skies
Great Danes

Once Before Time: Pterapunzel
Harry the Dirty Dog

Lost in the Antarctic

0:08:20
0:02:07
0:01:41
0:04:02
0:03:11
0:06:30
0:05:33
0:03:09
0:02:23
0:04:25
0:15:07
0:01:03
0:01:37
0:10:44
0:14:06
0:02:19
0:00:48
0:02:52
0:08:48
0:07:21
0:01:37
0:03:57
0:00:35
0:04:00
0:02:14
0:11:01
0:11:33
0:00:24
0:04:23
0:04:11
0:14:35

16
13
13
13
13
23
16
12
69
67
23
18
14
23
16
13
13
12
12
19
16
16
10
36
24
23
22
22
19
18
18



September 2, 2019
September 2, 2019
September 2, 2019
September 2, 2019
September 2, 2019
September 2, 2019
September 2, 2019
September 2, 2019
September 2, 2019
September 3, 2019
September 3, 2019
September 3, 2019
September 9, 2019
September 9, 2019
September 9, 2019
September 9, 2019
October 10, 2019
December 9, 2019
December 9, 2019
December 10, 2019
December 10, 2019
December 11, 2019
December 12, 2019
December 17, 2019
December 17, 2019
December 17, 2019
December 17, 2019
December 17, 2019
December 17, 2019
January 5, 2020
January 5, 2020

Once Before Time: Sleeping Bronty

Prehistoric Sea Beasts

Movie Monsters: From Godzilla to Frankenstein
Prehistoric Giants

Prehistoric Ancestors of Modern Animals
Lumberjanes #15

Time Twisters #1: Time and Space

Lumberjanes #14

Les Stroud: Survivorman: The Horn of Providence 3
Watch Out! Tidy Robot About!

Professional Spooks

Victor, the Wild Child

Zao And The Dragon’s Pearl

Whiffy and Stonehead

Magic Glasses

The Dot

Bark Park: The Popped Ball

Memoirs of a Hamster

Cat Ninja Book 3: You Only Live 9 Times

Cat Ninja Book 3: You Only Live 9 Times

Silly Space Monster Jokes and Riddles

#8 The Yucky Duck Rescue: A Mystery about Pollution
Shooting Star: Annie Oakley, the Legend

Using Tools and Building a City in Minecraft: Technology
Silly Animal Jokes and Riddles

Animal Rescue Friends Book 1: Maddie and Boyd
Horses!

Freaky-Strange Buildings

Frogs!

I Need My Monster

Bark Park: The Cone of Shame

0:06:22
0:01:47
0:00:42
0:01:30
0:01:32
0:04:20
0:01:32
0:05:02
0:03:41
0:11:23
0:09:25
0:09:52
0:15:19
0:14:55
0:15:08
0:00:30
0:04:31
0:04:21
0:10:13
0:10:36
0:01:34
0:09:42
0:09:17
0:01:24
0:04:22
0:09:24
0:03:22
0:03:44
0:00:26
0:01:09
0:05:21

17
17
16
15
15
14
14
12
12
27
25
22
72
23
16
10
19
16
14
14
11
14
17
20
17
14
13
11
10
29
19



January 5, 2020
January 5, 2020
January 5, 2020
January 5, 2020
January 5, 2020
January 5, 2020
January 5, 2020
January 5, 2020
January 5, 2020
January 5, 2020
January 6, 2020
January 6, 2020
January 6, 2020
January 6, 2020
January 6, 2020
January 6, 2020
January 6, 2020
January 6, 2020
January 6, 2020
January 6, 2020
January 6, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020

Doctor De Soto

Motherbridge of Love

How | Met My Monster

Bark Park: The Missing Bone

The Starving Ghost: An Up2U Mystery Adventure
Hey, That's MY Monster!

Poop Detectives

Bark Park: The Popped Ball

Building with Poop

Saber-Toothed Cat

Your Pet Dinosaur: An Owner's Manual by Dr. Rex
Saint Bernard: Mountain Rescuer

Going Hollywood: A Dinosaur's Dream

We're Back! A Dinosaur Story

Jodie's Shabbat Surprise

Disabled Dogs

Hannah's Way

Because | Stubbed My Toe

Rottweiler: Super Courageous

Newfoundland: Water Rescuer

Dinosaur on Shabbat

Red's Planet

The Princess In Black and the Hungry Bunny Horde
Adventure Time: Banana Guard Academy #5
Sometimes You Barf

Bright Family Book 1: Versus the Multiverse

Mr. Crum's Potato Predicament

Discover Robotics

Thea Stilton: The Thea Sisters and the Secret Treasure Hunt
Discover Nanotechnology

Discover Cutting-Edge Medicine

0:01:22
0:00:14
0:02:16
0:06:26
0:04:27
0:01:41
0:10:09
0:02:33
0:09:18
0:02:36
0:25:33
0:03:33
0:06:08
0:05:54
0:04:32
0:01:11
0:00:23
0:01:01
0:03:31
0:00:23
0:01:42
0:05:46
0:02:01
0:00:49
0:02:47
0:11:11
0:04:32
0:01:43
0:00:33
0:01:15
0:00:45

18
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
14
13
28
22
22
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
12
98
51
46
35
30
22
22
21
20
20



January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
January 8, 2020
February 4, 2020
February 4, 2020
February 4, 2020
February 4, 2020
February 10, 2020
February 10, 2020
February 10, 2020

Luis Paints the World

Cat Ninja: The Silent Master of Kat Fu
Prickly Porcupines

The Cat's Pajamas

Hank the Pet Sitter #4: Elmer the Very Sneaky Sheep
Hank the Pet Sitter #3: Yum-Yum the Very Spoiled Fish
Cosmic Pizza Party Book 1: Nothing to Cheese At

Big Birthday
Dino-Wrestling

Because | Stubbed My Toe
Dino-Boarding

Big Bouffant

Hank the Pet Sitter #2: Pickles the Very Hungry Pig

The Gingerbread Pirates

Uncle's Magic Thrownet

Deadly Poison Dart Frogs

| Read!: The Wizard of Oz
Disgusting Hagfish

Amazing Amusement Park Rides
Encounter No. 5

Encounter No. 4

Bright Family Book 1: Versus the Multiverse
Encounter No. 3

Guinea Dog

Sea Turtle Hatchlings

Collared Lizard

0:00:46
0:09:18
0:00:24
0:00:52
0:04:19
0:02:45
0:06:44
0:01:10
0:02:15
0:00:22
0:01:00
0:01:18
0:01:04
0:01:03
0:00:32
0:05:15
0:00:24
0:09:23
0:05:35
0:02:00
0:03:22
0:03:38
0:03:17
0:12:44
0:06:25
0:00:40

19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
13
12
12
29
15
14
13
26
14
12



