Date	Title	Time Read	Pages Read
August 11, 2019	Scaredy Monster Loses a Tooth	0:04:46	21
August 11, 2019	Struck by Lightning	0:17:45	20
August 11, 2019	Jet-Powered Speed	0:03:11	18
August 11, 2019	Kittens!	0:09:36	17
August 11, 2019	Scaredy Monster Rides a Bike	0:04:58	17
August 11, 2019	Predators!	0:08:04	15
August 11, 2019	Seals!	0:09:47	15
August 12, 2019	Oh, Brother! Brat Attack!	0:09:04	33
August 12, 2019	Pete The Cat: Rocking in My School Shoes	0:04:52	27
August 12, 2019	Pete The Cat: I Love My White Shoes	0:04:25	23
August 12, 2019	Don't Call Me Grandma	0:01:27	19
August 12, 2019	Big Bouffant	0:02:42	18
August 12, 2019	I Know an Old Teacher	0:03:56	18
August 12, 2019	Cat Ninja: The Silent Master of Kat Fu	0:12:08	16
August 12, 2019	Freaky-Strange Buildings	0:20:34	15
August 12, 2019	It's Snot Fair	0:03:37	15
August 12, 2019	Disaster Zone: Sinkholes	0:05:36	13
August 12, 2019	Mighty Motoxers	0:07:56	13
August 12, 2019	Disaster Zone: Tornadoes	0:00:17	12
August 12, 2019	Rally Car Dudes	0:10:58	12
August 13, 2019	Lost in Space: An Up2U Action Adventure	0:02:46	59
August 13, 2019	Catbug Dreams & Things	0:07:15	36
August 13, 2019	Creature Campers: The Secret of Shadow Lake, Part 2 of 3	0:08:51	21
August 13, 2019	Pandora's Box	0:03:31	21
August 13, 2019	Memoirs of a Goldfish	0:06:14	21
August 13, 2019	My Name is Catbug	0:01:46	20
August 13, 2019	Lester's Dreadful Sweaters	0:06:11	20
August 13, 2019	Ninja Cowboy Bear Presents The Way of the Ninja	0:02:47	20
August 13, 2019	No Pirates Allowed! Said Library Lou	0:06:55	19
August 13, 2019	The Stolen Smell	0:03:38	19
August 13, 2019	Creature Campers: The Secret of Shadow Lake, Part 1 of 3	0:13:49	18

August 13, 2019 The Pout-Pout Fish	0:03:25	17
August 13, 2019 Going Hollywood: A Dinosau	ır's Dream 0:05:41	17
August 13, 2019 Poop Eaters	0:09:24	16
August 13, 2019 We're Back! A Dinosaur Stor	y 0:07:14	16
August 13, 2019 Taylor Swift	0:02:23	14
August 13, 2019 Big	0:02:30	12
August 13, 2019 Ariana Grande	0:05:30	12
August 13, 2019 Beach Fleas and Other Tiny	Sand Animals 0:03:00	12
August 13, 2019 Catbug: If I Were	0:03:04	12
August 14, 2019 Creature Campers Book 6: S	Surprise Under The Stars 0:05:25	40
August 14, 2019 National Geographic Reader	rs: Titanic 0:20:58	34
August 14, 2019 National Geographic Reader	rs: Halloween 0:04:32	18
August 14, 2019 National Geographic Reader	rs: Dinosaurs 0:03:29	16
August 14, 2019 If I had a Cat	0:01:03	13
August 14, 2019 Catbug Says	0:01:49	12
August 14, 2019 Catbug: If I Were	0:00:24	12
August 14, 2019 Catbug: Space Chicken!	0:02:24	12
ugust 15, 2019 Billy Stuart in the Minotaur's	Lair 0:02:43	83
August 15, 2019 Didi Dodo, Future Spy: Recip	be for Disaster 0:00:44	33
August 15, 2019 Scribbles and Ink: Out of the	Box 0:01:52	33
August 15, 2019 The Curse of the Magic Mirro	or 0:04:43	26
August 15, 2019 Aunt Agatha's surprise	0:05:51	25
August 15, 2019 Cat Ninja: The Silent Master	of Kat Fu 0:11:19	24
August 15, 2019 Fables and Fairy Tales for Ki	ids #3 0:05:22	24
August 15, 2019 Enjella Uprooted: A Tooth Fa	airy Gets a New Job 0:00:40	24
August 15, 2019 Pug: What a Mug!	0:07:25	18
August 15, 2019 Cinderella Penguin	0:03:41	17
August 15, 2019 Billy Brown and the Belly But	tton Beastie 0:05:13	16
August 15, 2019 Ziggy's Big Idea	0:04:59	16
August 15, 2019 What More Can A Fairy Be?	0:02:30	16
August 15, 2019 National Geographic Reader	rs: Dinosaurs 0:00:16	16

August 15, 2019 The M	Magic Colors of Sparkleshire	0:08:20	16
August 15, 2019 The L	Littlest Mermaid	0:02:07	13
August 15, 2019 The 0	Gingerbread Man	0:01:41	13
August 15, 2019 Sleep	ping Beauty	0:04:02	13
August 15, 2019 The F	Princess and the Pea	0:03:11	13
August 16, 2019 Caps	for Sale: A Tale of a Peddler, Some Monkeys and Their Monkey Business	0:06:30	23
August 16, 2019 Arian	a Grande	0:05:33	16
August 16, 2019 Pharr	rell Williams	0:03:09	12
August 18, 2019 Scrib	bles and Ink: The Contest	0:02:23	69
August 18, 2019 Scrib	bles and Ink: Out of the Box	0:04:25	67
August 18, 2019 Aunt	Agatha's surprise	0:15:07	23
August 18, 2019 Draw	ing Awesome Cars	0:01:03	18
August 18, 2019 Stree	t Bike Mania	0:01:37	14
August 19, 2019 Carl's	s Curler Crisis	0:10:44	23
August 19, 2019 Arctic	c Fox: Very Cool!	0:14:06	16
August 20, 2019 Bunn	ies: Watch Animals Grow	0:02:19	1:
August 20, 2019 Pupp	ies: Watch Animals Grow	0:00:48	1:
August 20, 2019 Cree	py But Cool: Snakes	0:02:52	1:
August 20, 2019 Black	Mambas: Sudden Death!	0:08:48	1:
August 22, 2019 Larry	Bendeco Johannes Von Sloop	0:07:21	19
August 22, 2019 Docto	or De Soto	0:01:37	16
August 22, 2019 Harry	r the Dirty Dog	0:03:57	16
August 22, 2019 Why	Do Kittens Do That?: Real Things Kids Love to Know	0:00:35	1(
September 2, 2019 Once	Before Time: Cinderella Rex	0:04:00	30
September 2, 2019 Weird	d But True Know-It-All: Greek Mythology	0:02:14	24
September 2, 2019 Carl's	s Curler Crisis	0:11:01	23
September 2, 2019 Ptero	saurs: Rulers of the Skies	0:11:33	2
September 2, 2019 Great	t Danes	0:00:24	22
September 2, 2019 Once	Before Time: Pterapunzel	0:04:23	19
September 2, 2019 Harry	r the Dirty Dog	0:04:11	18
September 2, 2019 Lost i	in the Antarctic	0:14:35	18

September 2, 2019	Once Before Time: Sleeping Bronty	0:06:22	17
September 2, 2019	Prehistoric Sea Beasts	0:01:47	17
September 2, 2019	Movie Monsters: From Godzilla to Frankenstein	0:00:42	16
September 2, 2019	Prehistoric Giants	0:01:30	15
September 2, 2019	Prehistoric Ancestors of Modern Animals	0:01:32	15
September 2, 2019	Lumberjanes #15	0:04:20	14
September 2, 2019	Time Twisters #1: Time and Space	0:01:32	14
September 2, 2019	Lumberjanes #14	0:05:02	12
September 2, 2019	Les Stroud: Survivorman: The Horn of Providence 3	0:03:41	12
September 3, 2019	Watch Out! Tidy Robot About!	0:11:23	27
September 3, 2019	Professional Spooks	0:09:25	25
September 3, 2019	Victor, the Wild Child	0:09:52	22
September 9, 2019	Zao And The Dragon's Pearl	0:15:19	72
September 9, 2019	Whiffy and Stonehead	0:14:55	23
September 9, 2019	Magic Glasses	0:15:08	16
September 9, 2019	The Dot	0:00:30	10
October 10, 2019	Bark Park: The Popped Ball	0:04:31	19
December 9, 2019	Memoirs of a Hamster	0:04:21	16
December 9, 2019	Cat Ninja Book 3: You Only Live 9 Times	0:10:13	14
December 10, 2019	Cat Ninja Book 3: You Only Live 9 Times	0:10:36	14
December 10, 2019	Silly Space Monster Jokes and Riddles	0:01:34	11
December 11, 2019	#8 The Yucky Duck Rescue: A Mystery about Pollution	0:09:42	14
December 12, 2019	Shooting Star: Annie Oakley, the Legend	0:09:17	17
December 17, 2019	Using Tools and Building a City in Minecraft: Technology	0:01:24	20
December 17, 2019	Silly Animal Jokes and Riddles	0:04:22	17
December 17, 2019	Animal Rescue Friends Book 1: Maddie and Boyd	0:09:24	14
December 17, 2019	Horses!	0:03:22	13
December 17, 2019	Freaky-Strange Buildings	0:03:44	11
December 17, 2019	Frogs!	0:00:26	10
January 5, 2020	I Need My Monster	0:01:09	29
January 5, 2020	Bark Park: The Cone of Shame	0:05:21	19

January 5, 2020	Doctor De Soto	0:01:22	18
January 5, 2020	Motherbridge of Love	0:00:14	17
January 5, 2020	How I Met My Monster	0:02:16	17
January 5, 2020	Bark Park: The Missing Bone	0:06:26	17
January 5, 2020	The Starving Ghost: An Up2U Mystery Adventure	0:04:27	16
January 5, 2020	Hey, That's MY Monster!	0:01:41	16
January 5, 2020	Poop Detectives	0:10:09	16
January 5, 2020	Bark Park: The Popped Ball	0:02:33	15
January 5, 2020	Building with Poop	0:09:18	14
January 5, 2020	Saber-Toothed Cat	0:02:36	13
January 6, 2020	Your Pet Dinosaur: An Owner's Manual by Dr. Rex	0:25:33	28
January 6, 2020	Saint Bernard: Mountain Rescuer	0:03:33	22
January 6, 2020	Going Hollywood: A Dinosaur's Dream	0:06:08	22
January 6, 2020	We're Back! A Dinosaur Story	0:05:54	18
January 6, 2020	Jodie's Shabbat Surprise	0:04:32	18
January 6, 2020	Disabled Dogs	0:01:11	17
January 6, 2020	Hannah's Way	0:00:23	17
January 6, 2020	Because I Stubbed My Toe	0:01:01	16
January 6, 2020	Rottweiler: Super Courageous	0:03:31	16
January 6, 2020	Newfoundland: Water Rescuer	0:00:23	15
January 6, 2020	Dinosaur on Shabbat	0:01:42	12
January 8, 2020	Red's Planet	0:05:46	98
January 8, 2020	The Princess In Black and the Hungry Bunny Horde	0:02:01	51
January 8, 2020	Adventure Time: Banana Guard Academy #5	0:00:49	46
January 8, 2020	Sometimes You Barf	0:02:47	35
January 8, 2020	Bright Family Book 1: Versus the Multiverse	0:11:11	30
January 8, 2020	Mr. Crum's Potato Predicament	0:04:32	22
January 8, 2020	Discover Robotics	0:01:43	22
January 8, 2020	Thea Stilton: The Thea Sisters and the Secret Treasure Hunt	0:00:33	21
January 8, 2020	Discover Nanotechnology	0:01:15	20
January 8, 2020	Discover Cutting-Edge Medicine	0:00:45	20

January 8, 2020	Luis Paints the World	0:00:46	19
January 8, 2020	Cat Ninja: The Silent Master of Kat Fu	0:09:18	18
January 8, 2020	Prickly Porcupines	0:00:24	18
January 8, 2020	The Cat's Pajamas	0:00:52	18
January 8, 2020	Hank the Pet Sitter #4: Elmer the Very Sneaky Sheep	0:04:19	18
January 8, 2020	Hank the Pet Sitter #3: Yum-Yum the Very Spoiled Fish	0:02:45	18
January 8, 2020	Cosmic Pizza Party Book 1: Nothing to Cheese At	0:06:44	18
January 8, 2020	Big Birthday	0:01:10	17
January 8, 2020	Dino-Wrestling	0:02:15	17
January 8, 2020	Because I Stubbed My Toe	0:00:22	16
January 8, 2020	Dino-Boarding	0:01:00	16
January 8, 2020	Big Bouffant	0:01:18	16
January 8, 2020	Hank the Pet Sitter #2: Pickles the Very Hungry Pig	0:01:04	16
January 8, 2020	The Gingerbread Pirates	0:01:03	16
January 8, 2020	Uncle's Magic Thrownet	0:00:32	14
January 8, 2020	Deadly Poison Dart Frogs	0:05:15	14
January 8, 2020	I Read!: The Wizard of Oz	0:00:24	13
January 8, 2020	Disgusting Hagfish	0:09:23	12
January 8, 2020	Amazing Amusement Park Rides	0:05:35	12
February 4, 2020	Encounter No. 5	0:02:00	29
February 4, 2020	Encounter No. 4	0:03:22	15
February 4, 2020	Bright Family Book 1: Versus the Multiverse	0:03:38	14
February 4, 2020	Encounter No. 3	0:03:17	13
February 10, 2020	Guinea Dog	0:12:44	26
February 10, 2020	Sea Turtle Hatchlings	0:06:25	14
February 10, 2020	Collared Lizard	0:00:40	12